
 
 

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 2022/2023 
 

 

Friday 26 August 2022              Year 12 and 14 Induction  

Tuesday 30 August 2022                  Year 11 Induction 

Wednesday 31 August 2022                     Year 13 Induction 

Thursday 1 September 2022         New Term begins  

Friday 7 October 2021                         Exceptional Closure             

Friday 28 October 2022                      Prize Day 
(normal school day until end of Period 4) 

 
Mon 31 Oct – Fri 4 Nov 2022        Half Term 
 
Wed 21 Dec 2022- Tues 3 Jan 2023 (incl)   Christmas Holidays 
 
Monday 13 – Friday 17 Feb 2023        Half Term        
        
Monday 20 February 2023                 Exceptional Closure 
 
Friday 17 March 2023                    St. Patrick’s Day 
 
Mon 3 - Fri 14 April 2023 (incl)        Easter Holidays 
 
Monday 1 May 2023                           Bank Holiday 
 
Monday 29 May 2023           Exceptional Closure 
 

Friday 30 June 2023                      End of Term  
 


